SCO Altrhein Challenge 2024

Yachten - Kurz-Kurs

Rang
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Datum Steuermann

19.06.2024 Dr. Kai-Luder Glinz
18.09.2024 Dr. Kai-Luder Glinz
18.09.2024 Dr. Kai-Luder Glinz
29.07.2024 Christoph Michali
22.05.2024 Gerhard Wagner
22.05.2024 Dr. Kai-Luder Glinz
22.05.2024 Dr. Kai-Lider Glinz
22.05.2024 Rudiger Hess
22.05.2024 Rudiger Hess
22.05.2024 Rudiger Hess

Manschaft

Janne Handermann
Burkhardt Schaefer
Burkhardt Schaefer
Maria Michali
Peter Gunkel

Robert Cornelius
Robert Cornelius
Robert Cornelius

Bootstyp

Sunbeam 22.1 Cruiser
Sunbeam 22.1 Cruiser
Sunbeam 22.1 Cruiser
Delanta 75

Sunbeam 26
Sunbeam 22.1 Cruiser
Sunbeam 22.1 Cruiser
Varianta 18

Varianta 18

Varianta 18

Yardstickzahl

109
109
109
114
110
109
109
112
112
112

Startzeit

16:54:40
16:50:20
14:57:32
11:57:34
15:18:05
16:14:15
15:17:14
15:17:00
17:09:05
16:13:46

Zielzeit

17:16:15
17:14:57
15:25:09
12:30:39
15:53:40
16:50:13
15:54:45
15:56:05
17:48:25
17:01:35

gesegelte Zeit

00:21:35
00:24:37
00:27:37
00:33:05
00:35:35
00:35:58
00:37:31
00:39:05
00:39:20
00:47:49

21.09.2024
gerechnete Zeit

00:19:48
00:22:35
00:25:20
00:29:01
00:32:21
00:33:00
00:34:25
00:34:54
00:35:07
00:42:42



